CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA ESTIVO

i

V. 50m

Risultati

i

POS COGNOME E NOME
16/07/2022
1 SANDRONE Sabina
2 TASSINARIO Lucia
3 CRIVELLO Stefania
4 PUNTILLO Vittoria
5 CHELI Rebecca Vittoria P
6 DE ROSA Beatrice
7 GARBIN Sofia
8 GOGLIO SPELTA Ludovica
9 ROSSO Elisa
10 ROCCHIETTI Silvia
11 PANSA Alice
12 TARUSSIO Sara
13 RASCHINI Isabella
14 CELOTTI Aurora
15 GARIGLIO Beatrice Ginevr
16 CHIAMBERLANDO llaria
17 LAMBERTI Azzurra
18 LAVAZZA Letizia
19 FEOLA Arianna
20 CIANI Greta
21 VANDANESI Giorgia
22 SCARNATO Giulia
23 SENES Rebecca
24 MIGLIORETTI Sara
25 CANNELLA Martina
26 FARINON Eleonora
27 LALLO Aurora
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100 m Dorso - JUNIOR FEMMINE

Rari Nantes Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd
Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Dinamica Sport ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

50m

32.48

32.41

32.65

32.86

33.70

34.76

34.59

34.66

34.59

35.19

35.10

356.77

35.77

35.71

36.35

37.22

35.66

36.92

36.76

36.92

36.39

37.17

37.38

38.88

38.52

39.69

39.75

33.71

33.89

36.26

36.15

36.98

35.98

37.42

37.67

37.87

38.28

38.84

38.46

38.50

39.37

38.95

38.41

40.15

39.03

39.47

39.52

40.98

41.18

41.16

40.54

41.56

42.89

44.14

ARRIVO Record

1'06.19

1'06.30

1'08.91

1'09.01

1'10.68

1'10.74

1'12.01

1'12.33

1'12.46

1'13.47

1'13.94

1'14.23

1'14.27

1'15.08

1'15.30

1'15.63

1'15.81

1'15.95

1'16.23

1'16.44

1'17.37

1'18.35

1'18.54

1'19.42

1'20.08

1'22.58

1'23.89

Comunicato 59
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